

X
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26034/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 27/04/2010 in WA No. 42066/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKHTAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMRUNNISSA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and exemption from filing O.T.
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. A. Quadeer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhbawardy, Adv.
Mrs. Shamana Ani, Adv.
Mr. S Mehdi Iman, Adv.
Mr. Pervez Dabas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on status quo.

(Deepak Joshi)
Sr. PA

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master