

"
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.13

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26034/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2010 in Writ-A No.42066/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MUKHTAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMRUNNISSA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 18/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam,Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. Tasrez Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for Petitioner, two
weeks' time is granted to him to file process fee and spare copies for the
issue of fresh notice to unserved Respondents 8 and 9.

| (Sanjay Kumar-II)
|Master

Court

| (S.S.R. Krishna)
|Court Master