

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26034/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/04/2010 in WA No. 42066/2000 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

MUKHTAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMRUNNISSA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and substitution and interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Archita Phookun, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.For Intervener(s) Mr. Dhirendera Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Objection, if any, to I.A. Nos. 4 and 5 be filed by learned
counsel for the parties within ten days.

Post after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER